A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBERS
SR101502001
PRODUCT GROUP
     TFT-LCM
PAGE
 1 OF 25
PROPRIETARY NOTE

  (1) Product label
  (2) Box label
Type designation
 No 1. 特品代码                              No 9.生产月份
 No 2. 模组产地                              No 10~11.生产日期
 No 3. 产品类别                              No12.研制阶段
 No 4. 显示模式及用途                     No13.批次序号
 No 5~7 .产品尺寸                          No14~17.序列编号
 No 8. 生产年份
The label on the box is the same as what on every product label.
 If there are two products in the box, then there are two labels on the box.
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
LCM PRODUCT
 OF 25
SPEC. NUMBER
SR101502001
SPEC. TITLE
TDA150-005V01  Preliminary Product Specification
23
P0.2 2016.06.12
13.0  PACKING INFORMATION
Put pads into the box.
As shown in the figure ,place the Modules
bundled by shielding bag in the Tray .Pile
on six Modules in total. Put a dummy Tray
on  the top.
Place a cover on the top of  the box. After sealing the box, attach box
 labels on the attach position.
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
LCM PRODUCT
 OF 25
SPEC. NUMBER
SR101502001
SPEC. TITLE
TDA150-005V01  Preliminary Product Specification
24
P0.2 2016.06.12
Figure 5. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
14.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
M
M
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
LCM PRODUCT
 OF 25
SPEC. NUMBER
SR101502001
SPEC. TITLE
TDA150-005V01  Preliminary Product Specification
25
P0.2 2016.06.12
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimensions (Rear view)